
−11.78

−3.37

5.03

13.43
PROTEINATLAS_esophagus

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

NUMA1GLYR1GLYR1PRPF6HNRNPURANGAP1SRRTPTBP1ILF3FUSTMPOTMPOSMARCC1CHD4NSD2AKAP1TFDP1MCM4RB1MAXTOR1AIP1PDS5ATPRGTF2IDHX9DHX9HMGCS1ATMSCAF4NR3C1ZFRCDC27PPIL2ZNF24DLG1DLG1PHGDHRASAL1SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4EIF2S2MPHOSPH9NASPSRSF11GRSF1CPSF6HNRNPDTFDP2TFDP2ID3BICD2BICD2KANSL1LTMX4TMX4CCNL2RSL1D1RSL1D1ESF1TOP1EHBP1SFSWAPHIRAHAUS6SMG7TRA2BS100A8S100A9HIST2H2BEHIST1H3HHIST1H2BFHIST1H3DHIST1H2BIHIST1H2BOHIST1H1CHIST1H2BCHIST1H2BDHIST1H2BDHIST1H2BHHIST1H2BEHIST1H2BKSDC1SDC1AQP3AQP3AQP3TLE1TLE1TLE1H1F0CDH1SOX9SOX9PKP3PKP3TP63MEF2DEIF4EBP1CRABP2MLPHNPIPB15HIST1H2BNAMTSRRM2PQBP1SRRTFXR2URB1ERC1GNL3LTHRAP3EVPLDSC2LYPD3LY6DSPRR1ACRNNCLCA2CAV1CAV1CAV2CAV2HEXIM1PRKAG2JUNBFOSL2FOSL2KLF3KLF4ANXA1FOSL2NQO1NQO1NQO1CD99CD99HSPB1SOWAHCKPNA6KPNA6CD44CD44DRAM1RXRARXRAP3H2HIPK2SRSF6SRSF11SPENTPRSRRM2HNRNPLCDK9MTA2WNK1WNK1ATF7IPAPCHNRNPLSCAF4HNRNPDRPL17HNRNPA1RPL10SFPQHNRNPA1TSPOAP1H3F3BHIST1H3GHIST1H2BGHIST1H2BGPDCD4PDCD4PDCD4PDCD4MAPK13MAPK13PEX5PEX5POGZPAWRPAWRTJP2BCRBCRRBL2CDYLCDYLCDYLIVDIVDHIPK2DNMT3ASIK3SIK3FUBP1EWSR1DDX39BMRPS11ZNF24RBM5SNRNP70BBXKAT6BKAT6BKAT6BAPTXCRY2BCAT2AP5Z1POGZAPCTP63ZBTB7ASTK24APCTOPORSRB1ACAD8RAD50SLC25A12STAG1TBL1XR1CDC5LPSMD9KRT24RARGZBTB7ASFNDSC3MEF2AMEF2ARAB3GAP2FLIIGPD2ARFGEF1BCAP29MYCBPZBTB7BERO1ASAMHD1STAM2BAIAP2MTMR12CHD1LRRP1BSIRT6OGDHLARP1NMT1SMG7EFCAB14TOR1AIP1SHC1WDR1LAMP1MAXHSF1CELF1KHSRPWIZHSDL2RBM8ARBM8AKIFAP3UGDHEHBP1ZBTB10MDM2MDM2MDM2MPHOSPH9CCNT2STAM2PIAS1E2F1E2F1HSF1TCF7L2ZBTB7ARER1MDH2APCXPAZNF3COBLPIGNASTE1PLK1RCC1TFAMUBTFSNRNP40SNRPA1NCAPH2EIF2B3HADHHADHDUTMCM4GMEB1POLA1TAF5NSD2NSD2XRCC4XRCC4IDH3BKHDRBS1PEX19NDUFAF1GRPEL1PSME3MCCC2MRE11PDS5AGABPB1YAF2CBLL1HIST1H1EHIST1H3BHIST1H1DHIST1H2BBHIST1H3FHIST1H3CAKAP8PPIL2PPIL2PPIL2PSIP1SYNE2EIF2AK3TIMM44TARDBPHNRNPA3HNRNPA3ECI1TIMM10ISOC2URB1BYSLPAK1IP1MEIS2HOXB7HOXB7P4HA2KLF4IL1RNIL1RNIL1RNMAP7MAP7MAP7TCF7L2TCF7L2TCF7L2TCF7L2TCF7L2LAMP1HPSEAUHDHRS3NR3C2NAV2NSDHLNSDHLMED12ZNF75DDDB2LMNAMECOMDCHS1DCHS1JUPCSTAZNF185NCOA1NCOA1NCOA1KRT5SFNSFNKRT14KRT6AS100A2KRT6ATRIM29RHCGKRT13SPRR1ASPINK5KRT6BKRT6BTP63TP63JUNJUNJUNCD44CD44CD44CD44CD44CD44

−2.4 3.7∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

PROTEINATLAS_esophagus
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 1193

1

20



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

PROTEINATLAS_esophagus
G

S
Z


